
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

No. 
46 

43 

52 

61 

51 

25 

56 

Name 
Anselmo PERINI 

CAPELIN 

Marcos BOEIRA 

Celio COMPAGNOLO 

ASINHA 

LANDO FT 

Uilian BALDASSO 

Class 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 

Best Tm 
59.132 
59.814 

1:00.649 
1:01.314 
1:01.792 
1:03.329 
1:03.933 

Diff 

0.682 
1.517 
2.182 
2.660 
4.197 
4.801 

Gap 

0.682 
0.835 
0.665 
0.478 
1.537 
0.604 

In Lap 
3 
4 
4 
9 
5 
4 
8 

Best Speed 
138,686 
137,105 
135,217 
133,751 
132,716 
129,495 
128,272 

Laps 
6 
5 
8 
9 
8 
5 

11 

2nd Best 
59.190 

1:00.281 
1:00.956 
1:01.800 
1:01.900 
1:03.416 
1:04.004 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 20/01/2019 14:43:13 
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Licensed to:  FASTCRONO 

COMISSÁRIOS DESPORTIVOSDIRETOR DE PROVAS

FAST LAP CARLOS BARCELOS 
Pró DOMINGO 

Fast Lap 1 PRÓ 

Practice started at 14:30:21 

Autódromo Velopark 2,278 km 

20/01/2019 14:30 


